Vincennes University

Reporting Period:

October 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary
Paid to Date Dollars ($ # Contracts/POs Paid to Date # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date %Paidto | #Contracts/POs  Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs
Issued to MBEs Dollars ($ % Paid to Date| Issued to WBEs Dollars ($ Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($ Date Issued %) Issued Paid to Date Dollars ($

Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $1,666,923.76
Tier 1 5 $55,107.49 3.31% 5 $184,671.97 11.08% 3 $43,646.81 2.62% 13 $283,426.27 0 $1,383,497.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $55,107.49 3.31% $184,671.97 11.08% $43,646.81 2.62% $283,426.27 $1,383,497.49
Construction Contracts: $738,932.92
Tier 1 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $152,685.75 20.66% 1 $152,685.75 0 $568,996.31
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $17,277.86 2.34% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $17,277.86 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $0.00 0.00% $17,277.86 2.34% $152,685.75 20.66% $169,963.61 $568,996.31
Professional Services/Other Contracts: $1,363,938.17
Tier 1 3 $50,732.56 3.72% 1 $171,919.37 12.60% 2 $28,437.60 2.08% 6 $251,089.53 0 $1,112,848.64
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $50,732.56 3.72% $171,919.37 12.60% $28,437.60 2.08% $251,089.53 $1,112,848.64
Total of Category Spend $3,769,794.85
Total Tier 1 8 $105,840.05 2.81% 6 $356,591.34 9.46% 6 $224,770.16 5.96% 20 $687,201.55 0 $3,065,342.44
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $17,277.86 0.46% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $17,277.86 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $105,840.05 2.81% $373,869.20 9.92% $224,770.16 5.96% $704,479.41 $3,065,342.44

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

MBE
8%
7%
8%
8%

State of Indiana Category Goals

WBE IVOSB
13% 3%
5% 3%
11% 3%
10% 3%

Vincennes University Paid to Date %

MBE
3.31%
0.00%
3.72%
2.34%

WBE
11.08%
2.34%
12.60%
8.67%

IVOSB

2.62%
20.66%
2.08%

8.46%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

o O O o

Total Ethnicity Groups:
Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)
Native American (NAM)
Other (OTH)

o O O O

Date Printed: 2/6/2024



