## **Vincennes University**

Reporting Period: October 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023

\*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	MBE		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)		# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to <u>Date</u>	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued	- Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$1,666,923.76													
Tier 1		5	\$55,107.49	3.31%	5	\$184,671.97	11.08%	3	\$43,646.81	2.62%	13	\$283,426.27	0	\$1,383,497.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$55,107.49	3.31%		\$184,671.97	11.08%		\$43,646.81	2.62%		\$283,426.27		\$1,383,497.49
Construction Contracts:	\$738,932.92													
Tier 1		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$152,685.75	20.66%	1	\$152,685.75	0	\$568,996.31
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$17,277.86	2.34%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$17,277.86	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$0.00	0.00%		\$17,277.86	2.34%		\$152,685.75	20.66%		\$169,963.61		\$568,996.31
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$1,363,938.17													
Tier 1		3	\$50,732.56	3.72%	1	\$171,919.37	12.60%	2	\$28,437.60	2.08%	6	\$251,089.53	0	\$1,112,848.64
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$50,732.56	3.72%		\$171,919.37	12.60%		\$28,437.60	2.08%		\$251,089.53		\$1,112,848.64
Total of Category Spend	\$3,769,794.85													
Total Tier 1		8	\$105,840.05	2.81%	6	\$356,591.34	9.46%	6	\$224,770.16	5.96%	20	\$687,201.55	0	\$3,065,342.44
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$17,277.86	0.46%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$17,277.86	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$105,840.05	2.81%		\$373,869.20	9.92%		\$224,770.16	5.96%		\$704,479.41		\$3,065,342.44

	State of	of Indiana Categor	ry Goals	Vincennes University Paid to Date %						
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB		Total Ethnicity Groups:		
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	3.31%	11.08%	2.62%	Asian Indian (AIN)	0	Hispanic (HIS)	0
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.00%	2.34%	20.66%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	3.72%	12.60%	2.08%	Black (AFA)	0	Native American (NAM)	0
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	2.34%	8.67%	8.46%	Caucasian (CAU)	0	Other (OTH)	0